
PARENT COUNCIL NEWS 

Coming Event! 
 

Stamford Parent Council Presents a Free 

Cooking Workshop—Tues., Nov 15 from 

6pm-8pm.  

The topic is: How To Make The Most Out 

Of A Chicken! 

There is limited seating—register by visiting 

the following link—https://goo.gl/forms/

ErO9L9ulBtNA8lNy1. 

Please consider 

joining our team. You 

are also free to attend 

any meeting as an 

audience member. If 

you have any 

questions or concerns, 

do not hesitate to 

contact the school at 

905-354-7409. 

Our Mission 

Statement: 

To ensure effective 
communication 
among all members 
of our learning 
community and 
work within a 
collaborative 
framework to 
improve student 
success through 
effective use of 
community 

resources. 

 

Chairperson: Sara Taylor 

Meeting Dates & 
Times in the Library 
 Wednesday, October 12, 6pm 

 Wednesday, November 9, 6pm 

 Wednesday, December 14, 6pm 

 Wednesday, January 18, 6pm 

 Wednesday, February 8, 6pm 

 Wednesday, March 8, 6pm 

 Wednesday, April 12, 6pm 

 Wednesday, May 19, 6pm 

 Wednesday, June 14, 6pm 

https://goo.gl/forms/ErO9L9ulBtNA8lNy1
https://goo.gl/forms/ErO9L9ulBtNA8lNy1

